For ring tongue terminal version, replace “U” with “R” in part number. For example 1CR20L instead of 1CU20L.
One Pole
One Pole
C-Trip
D-Trip
Two Pole
Two Pole
A
lt
ec
h
 U
L
48
9
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
55
Rated                         Type/
Current                   Cat. No.
0.2A                         DC1DU02L
0.5A                         DC1DU05L
1.0A                         DC1DU1L
1.6A                         DC1DU1.6L
2.0A                         DC1DU2L
3.0A                         DC1DU3L
4.0A                         DC1DU4L
5.0A                         DC1DU5L
6.0A                         DC1DU6L
8.0A                         DC1DU8L
10A                         DC1DU10L
12A                         DC1DU12L
13A                         DC1DU13L
15A                         DC1DU15L
16A                         DC1DU16L
20A                         DC1DU20L
25A                         DC1DU25L
30A                         DC1DU30L
32A                         DC1DU32L
40A                         DC1DU40L
50A                         DC1DU50L
60A                         DC1DU60L
63A                         DC1DU63L
Rated                         Type/
Current                   Cat. No.
0.2A                         DC2DU02L
0.5A                         DC2DU05L
1.0A                         DC2DU1L
1.6A                         DC2DU1.6L
2.0A                         DC2DU2L
3.0A                         DC2DU3L
4.0A                         DC2DU4L
5.0A                         DC2DU5L
6.0A                         DC2DU6L
8.0A                         DC2DU8L
10A                         DC2DU10L
12A                         DC2DU12L
13A                         DC2DU13L
15A                         DC2DU15L
16A                         DC2DU16L
20A                         DC2DU20L
25A                         DC2DU25L
30A                         DC2DU30L
32A                         DC2DU32L
40A                         DC2DU40L
50A                         DC2DU50L
60A                         DC2DU60L
63A                         DC2DU63L
Standard Pack: 12
Weight: 1.7kg (3.74 lb.)
Standard Pack: 6
Weight: 1.7kg (3.74 lb.)
Rated                         Type/
Current                   Cat. No.
0.2A                         DC1CU02L
0.5A                         DC1CU05L
1.0A                         DC1CU1L
1.6A                         DC1CU1.6L
2.0A                         DC1CU2L
3.0A                         DC1CU3L
4.0A                         DC1CU4L
5.0A                         DC1CU5L
6.0A                         DC1CU6L
8.0A                         DC1CU8L
10A                         DC1CU10L
12A                         DC1CU12L
13A                         DC1CU13L
15A                         DC1CU15L
16A                         DC1CU16L
20A                         DC1CU20L
25A                         DC1CU25L
30A                         DC1CU30L
32A                         DC1CU32L
40A                         DC1CU40L
50A                         DC1CU50L
60A                         DC1CU60L
63A                         DC1CU63L
DC C- & D-Trip
Characteristics
Rated                         Type/
Current                   Cat. No.
0.2A                         DC2CU02L
0.5A                         DC2CU05L
1.0A                         DC2CU1L
1.6A                         DC2CU1.6L
2.0A                         DC2CU2L
3.0A                         DC2CU3L
4.0A                         DC2CU4L
5.0A                         DC2CU5L
6.0A                         DC2CU6L
8.0A                         DC2CU8L
10A                         DC2CU10L
12A                         DC2CU12L
13A                         DC2CU13L
15A                         DC2CU15L
16A                         DC2CU16L
20A                         DC2CU20L
25A                         DC2CU25L
30A                         DC2CU30L
32A                         DC2CU32L
40A                         DC2CU40L
50A                         DC2CU50L
60A                         DC2CU60L
63A                         DC2CU63L
Application Examples:
Telecommunication equipment,
computer equipment, uniterruptable
power supplies.
Standard Pack: 12
Weight: 1.7kg (3.74 lb.)
Standard Pack: 6
Weight: 1.7kg (3.74 lb.)
LISTED
E305318